7257)

Format

1dBL

Format

Bass Boxing

Format

Demo Boxing

Class
Trunk/Pickup 2

Advanced No Wall 2

Class

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Class

Member ID Name
20120147 Aaron Dunkle

20123505 William Gay

Member ID Name

20120147 Aaron Dunkle

Member ID Name

2025 IASCA SPL World Record List

Date Event
2/16/2025 Quake X

2/16/2025 Quake X

Date Event

2/16/2025 Quake X

Date Event

3/31/2025
Score
153.37
156.55
Final
Qual Score Score Round1l Round2 Round3

137.41 152.32 150.72 154.90 151.34

Final
Qual Score Score



Format

IdBL

Class

Street

Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3

HB/SUV/Minivan 1

1

10

Member ID

20248991

20248945

20251039

20249020

20249007

20251033

20251071

20248759

20227240

20251072

20205786

20141768

20248618

20248473

20248663

20248756

20251049

20206469

20251075

20248992

20205815

20120147

20227437

20237764

20227495

20206682

20248864

20237830

20227439

20249802

20251027

20238364

20237764

20238101

20251068

20206714

20249009

20248964

20206447

20206665

20237842

20184498

20130576

20251077

20248970

20249015

20248822

20249806

20195549

20251078

2025 IASCA SPL Top 10 List

Name

Manny Serna 2
Dustin Davison
Big Will Woods
Troy Tucker
Javier

Eri

Mike Moll
Felix Ramirez
Kyle Budde

Kyle Humphries

Eric Dal Porto
Frankie Smith
Gina Welch

Will Rowe

Chase Henderson
Sean Johnson
Josh Petty

Ray Valle

Keldan Bell

Austin Luttrell

Nick Hart

Aaron Dunkle

Jr Michel

Danny Robbins
Annaka Freudenstein
Landen Manley
Cody Vancleave
Daniel Reynoso
Sean Smith

Shane Shimabukuro

Luis Carlos Rodriguez
Steve Rogers

Danny Robbins
Jason Gard

Koragin Evgenyi
Scott Armatys

Chet Team 33
Patrick Lovel Sr
Daniel Bennett

James Courtney

Team Soundcheck George
Joel Bosque

Salvador Vargas

Jeremy Mudd 2

Tommy Karrer

Riaz Sultan 1

Jesse Powell

James Kennedy

RIAZ SULTAN

Brian Rothmond

Date
12/15/2024
10/12/2024

1/25/2025
12/7/2024
12/14/2024
3/2/2025
3/30/2025
10/12/2024
12/15/2024

3/30/2025

9/29/2024
9/29/2024
2/16/2025
11/30/2024
1/25/2025
12/7/2024
3/15/2025
1/19/2025
3/30/2025

12/15/2024

10/12/2024
2/16/2025
9/29/2024

3/2/2025

11/29/2024
9/29/2024

12/15/2024

10/19/2024
3/30/2025

11/30/2024

3/2/2025
3/2/2025
10/26/2024
12/7/2024
3/9/2025
12/15/2024
12/14/2024
10/12/2024
11/29/2024

9/29/2024

10/12/2024
10/12/2024
9/29/2024
3/30/2025
10/20/2024
11/24/2024
3/30/2025
12/7/2024
11/24/2024

3/30/2025

Event

Toys for Tots Show @ MC Window Tint
Audiowerks and Legion of BOOM presents IASCA
1st Annual Out the Shack Audio Noize for Toyz
Audiowérks and Legion of BOOM Toys For Tots
Tint World presents Elite Sound Rally - Midland
TX Tops Spring Break Jam 2025

Spokane Soundoff

Audiowerks and Legion of BOOM presents IASCA
Toys for Tots Show @ MC Window Tint

Spokane Soundoff

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

Quake X

Harley's Angels Charity Soundoff

1st Annual Out the Shack Audio Noize for Toyz
Audiowérks and Legion of BOOM Toys For Tots
Banged Out By The Beach

Eastbound Getdown

Spokane Soundoff

Toys for Tots Show @ MC Window Tint

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham
Quake X

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

The Showdown Mobile Audio and Car Show
Santa’s Workshop Toy Drive

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

Toys for Tots Show @ MC Window Tint
Rolling on the River Fall Edition

Spokane Soundoff

Harley's Angels Charity Soundoff

The Showdown Mobile Audio and Car Show
The Showdown Mobile Audio and Car Show
Baggers for Candy 1X

11th Annual Toys 4 Tots Fresno

RASCA Gagarin

Toys for Tots Show @ MC Window Tint

Tint World presents Elite Sound Rally - Midland
Freaktoberfest 2024 Car Show

Santa’s Workshop Toy Drive

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

Spokane Soundoff

Car Toys End of the Season/ Start of the Season
IASCA T&T Elite Sound Off Series 2024

Spokane Soundoff

Audiowérks and Legion of BOOM Toys For Tots
IASCA T&T Elite Sound Off Series 2024

Spokane Soundoff

Score

141.15

141

140.51

139.3

138.47

136.05

135.94

135.3

13433

132.02

151.43

151.18

149.15

144.19

142.71

142.2

141.01

141

140.76

140.53

155.89

153.41

152.43

152.11

149.11

148.17

147.88

147.84

146.2

146.05

158.29

153.62

152.76

152.74

152.7

152.62

151.06

150.79

150.75

150.18

157.75

147.48

146.1

145.26

144

143.8

143.74

143.7

143.4

141.93

3/31/2025



Format Class

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced No Wall 2

Advanced 1

1

2

10

Member ID

20206057

20162929

20248994

20249708

20249900

20248760

20195386

20238295

20248979

20237944

20163160

20248966

20152325

20248607

20206328

20206670

20152791

20195416

20195227

20227360

20130344

20163071

20206255

20123505

20174283

20195534

20251034

20251016

20248973

20237839

20141493

20227304

20206505

20249763

20123505

20227033

20227744

20227555

20248510

20248998

20206250

20226844

20206548

20206255

20205957

20227521

20249010

20195267

20251029

20248972

2025 IASCA SPL Top 10 List

Name

Payton Sweeney
Michael Smith
Micheal Smith

Ken Nork

Raymond Poppleton
Brian Sullivan
Michael Martinez
Mike Kaplan

Jordan Reed

Scott Stewart

Sam Dunn

Db Rev CRX
Walt Johnson
Tony Pasquale
David Bradshaw
William Turner
Chance Hedge
Daniel Tate
Austin Peters

Tabby Carling

Eric Gregorie
Antonio Price
Woody McDonald
William Gay
Jordan Sheffield
Kris Brown

Joe Box

Rick Forness

Joe Duran Sr.

Josh Contreras

Joshua Johnson
Craig Ball

Steven Summers
Aint Loud Steven
William Gay
Chance Hedge 2
Danielle Dohrmann
Doug Mcglothlin
Barry Cottrell

Beam

Ricky Garcia

Greg Colon
Moses Martinez
Woody McDonald
Justin Cannon
Tyler Louderback
Marco Team Dc
Zack Beam
Arroyos Team

Shawn Donlobby Johnson

Date Event
10/12/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham
10/12/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham
12/15/2024 Toys for Tots Show @ MC Window Tint
10/12/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham
10/12/2024 Audiowerks and Legion of BOOM presents IASCA
9/29/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem
12/15/2024 Toys for Tots Show @ MC Window Tint
9/29/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem
2/22/2025 NorCal 2025 Season Kickoff

2/22/2025 NorCal 2025 Season Kickoff

10/12/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham
10/19/2024 Banging 4 A Cure

2/16/2025 Quake X

1/19/2025 Eastbound Getdown
10/12/2024 Freaktoberfest 2024 Car Show

9/29/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem
12/15/2024 Toys for Tots Show @ MC Window Tint
10/12/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham
11/29/2024 Santa’s Workshop Toy Drive

9/29/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

10/12/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham
10/12/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham
3/2/2025 The Showdown Mobile Audio and Car Show
10/12/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham
9/29/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem
9/29/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem
3/2/2025 TX Tops Spring Break Jam 2025
2/16/2025 Quake X
10/20/2024 Car Toys End of the Season/ Start of the Season

12/7/2024 Audiowérks and Legion of BOOM Toys For Tots

10/12/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham
9/29/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem
10/12/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham
10/19/2024 Banging 4 A Cure
2/16/2025 Quake X
12/15/2024 Toys for Tots Show @ MC Window Tint
10/19/2024 Banging 4 A Cure
9/29/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem
12/7/2024 11th Annual Toys 4 Tots Fresno

12/15/2024 Toys for Tots Show @ MC Window Tint

3/2/2025 The Showdown Mobile Audio and Car Show
2/22/2025 NorCal 2025 Season Kickoff
10/19/2024 Rolling on the River Fall Edition
2/22/2025 NorCal 2025 Season Kickoff
11/29/2024 Santa’s Workshop Toy Drive
12/7/2024 11th Annual Toys 4 Tots Fresno
12/14/2024 Tint World presents Elite Sound Rally - Midland
9/29/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem
3/2/2025 The Showdown Mobile Audio and Car Show

10/20/2024 Car Toys End of the Season/ Start of the Season

Score

155.88

155.86

155.85

151.65

151.5

150.31

149.97

149.88

148.22

147.92

159.63

157.6

157.49

156.5

156.35

153.67

153.42

153.21

153.02

151.36

162.29

161.94

158.03

157.1

156.58

155.49

155.4

155.3

154.2

153.5

161.39

161.31

160.24

159.8

156.75

156.52

156

155.38

154.02

153.37

169.83

164.5

159.78

158.6

158

157.32

157.02

156.22

155.55

154.9

3/31/2025



Format Class

Advanced 2

Advanced 3

Ultimate

1

10

2025 IASCA SPL Top 10 List

Member ID Name
20206250 Ricky Garcia
20248498 Mike Smiley
20140925 Larry Taylor
20206498 Amber Dal Porto
20206548 Moses Martinez
20248588 Nick Duffield
20251084 David Od
20249001 Allan Clody
20238108 Team Darkside Magic Mike

20184652 Bryce Cudmore

20120042 Beau Boren
20174225 Ray Maestas
20251030 Travis Turner
20123418 Phillip Liljestrand

20249653 Jess Ottosen

20251069 Ural Cyber Gagarin
20226832 David Graham
20248493 Team Aint Loud Wally
20249017 Pravin Persad
20238243 Jorge Aguilar
20249018 Rolly Jitta

20249011 Marco Test
20206307 Eduardo Vega
20238244 Andy Sargent

20248607 Tony Pasquale

Date

12/7/2024
10/19/2024
10/12/2024

9/29/2024

3/2/2025

1/25/2025

3/30/2025
12/15/2024
10/12/2024

3/30/2025

3/1/2025
10/19/2024
3/2/2025
9/29/2024

1/25/2025

3/9/2025
10/12/2024
2/16/2025
11/24/2024
10/20/2024
11/24/2024
12/14/2024
10/5/2024
10/20/2024

2/16/2025

Event

11th Annual Toys 4 Tots Fresno

Banging 4 A Cure

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

The Showdown Mobile Audio and Car Show
1st Annual Out the Shack Audio Noize for Toyz
Spokane Soundoff

Toys for Tots Bloomington

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham

Spokane Soundoff

5th Annual Team Ultra Hertz Show

Rolling on the River Fall Edition

The Showdown Mobile Audio and Car Show
2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

1st Annual Out the Shack Audio Noize for Toyz

RASCA Gagarin

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Birmingham

Quake X

IASCA T&T Elite Sound Off Series 2024

Car Toys End of the Season/ Start of the Season
IASCA T&T Elite Sound Off Series 2024

Tint World presents Elite Sound Rally - Midland
IASCA Invasion |

Car Toys End of the Season/ Start of the Season

Quake X

Score

169.09

162.4

160.6

160.29

158.54

155.98

154.75

154.07

152.75

151.68

175.87

163.92

155.67

150.39

139.83

182.6

170.03

167.8

162.6

161.3

160.3

160.12

158.76

158.4

157.41

3/31/2025



Format Class

Bass Boxing Bantamweight

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Flyweight

Featherweight

Lightweight 1

Lightweight 2

Welterweight

Middleweight

Heavyweight

No Holds Barred

1

10

Member ID

20249806

20249020

20248761

20248756

20141768

20205786

20237944

20248986

20238219

20120147

20227437

20206682

20248607

20195227

20206328

20238364

20238101

20249956

20206665

20238169

20238219

20206670

20248510

20248983

20205957

20249000

20248999

20206123

20184652

20123418

20238087

Name

James Kennedy
Troy Tucker
Dustin Davisson

Sean Johnson

Frankie Smith

Eric Dal Porto

Scott Stewart
Trevyn Fenton

Cody Berger

Aaron Dunkle
Jr Michel

Landen Manley

Tony Pasquale
Austin Peters
David Bradshaw
Steve Rogers
Jason Gard
David Reed Jr
James Courtney
Steve Foss
Cody Berger

William Turner

Barry Cottrell

Eugene Stevenson

Justin Cannon

Team Maxed Out Daniel

Fat Boy

Valentin Artamonov

Bryce Cudmore

Phillip Liljestrand

Justin Stohlman

Date
12/7/2024
12/7/2024

10/12/2024

10/12/2024

9/29/2024

9/29/2024

2/22/2025
2/22/2025

10/12/2024

2/16/2025
9/29/2024

9/29/2024

1/19/2025
9/29/2024
10/12/2024
2/22/2025
12/7/2024
2/22/2025
12/7/2024
10/20/2024
12/7/2024

9/29/2024

12/7/2024

12/7/2024

9/29/2024

12/15/2024

12/15/2024

3/30/2025

3/30/2025

9/29/2024

9/29/2024

2025 IASCA SPL Top 10 List

Event

Audiowérks and Legion of BOOM Toys For Tots
Audiowérks and Legion of BOOM Toys For Tots
Audiowerks and Legion of BOOM presents IASCA

Audiowerks and Legion of BOOM presents IASCA

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

NorCal 2025 Season Kickoff
NorCal 2025 Season Kickoff

Audiowerks and Legion of BOOM presents IASCA

Quake X
2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

Eastbound Getdown

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem
Freaktoberfest 2024 Car Show

NorCal 2025 Season Kickoff

11th Annual Toys 4 Tots Fresno

NorCal 2025 Season Kickoff

Audiowérks and Legion of BOOM Toys For Tots
Car Toys End of the Season/ Start of the Season
Audiowérks and Legion of BOOM Toys For Tots

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

11th Annual Toys 4 Tots Fresno

11th Annual Toys 4 Tots Fresno
2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem
Toys for Tots Bloomington

Toys for Tots Bloomington

Spokane Soundoff

Spokane Soundoff

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem

143.00

140.20

140.00

138.80

148.75

149.78

147.66

143.34

144.50

137.41

151.94

149.20

129.40

151.75

153.12

151.61

151.02

146.85

146.80

137.50

144.90

151.00

0.00

0.00

151.76

149.33

159.65

146.48

145.24

152.70

152.23

150.41

159.39

Qual Score ~ Final Score

141.30

138.73

137.77

130.17

146.40

99.44

146.52

145.36

131.73

152.32

150.42

148.25

156.37

151.62

151.17

148.83

147.80

146.12

144.93

135.07

132.77

99.84

0.00

0.00

148.78

145.54

158.21

147.93

147.47

150.71

150.37

140.61

153.75

Round 1

142.80

139.10

139.70

138.90

148.78

149.41

146.54

146.39

130.70

150.72

150.48

145.44

156.50

151.51

153.08

148.94

149.06

146.06

146.20

137.50

119.40

151.28

0.00

0.00

152.17

150.77

156.56

147.77

149.60

152.56

150.27

145.67

154.47

Round 2

143.30

139.90

138.60

132.20

145.70

0.00

147.95

146.63

137.30

154.90

151.33

150.15

157.50

152.10

151.19

149.34

149.32

147.13

145.00

135.50

141.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

150.77

144.50

159.61

149.07

145.73

152.89

152.18

145.82

156.77

Round 3

137.80

137.20

135.00

119.40

144.71

148.91

145.06

143.06

127.20

151.34

149.44

149.16

155.10

151.24

149.24

148.21

145.01

145.16

143.60

132.20

137.90

148.24

0.00

0.00

143.39

141.34

158.47

146.96

147.07

146.67

148.66

130.33

150.00

3/31/2025



2025 IASCA SPL Top 10 List 3/31/2025

Format Class Member ID Name Date Event Qual Score ~ Final Score Round 1 Round 2 Round 3



2025 IASCA SPL Top 10 List 3/31/2025

Format Class Member ID Name Date Event Qual Score  Final Score
Demo Boxing Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20227304 CraigBall 9/29/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem 158.22 155.37
2 20184830 Chet Brown 9/29/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem 154.67 154.16

3 20237839 lJosh Contreras 10/12/2024 Audiowerks and Legion of BOOM presents IASCA 151.10 149.60

4 20206665 James Courtney 10/12/2024 Audiowerks and Legion of BOOM presents IASCA 144.60 144.30

5 20249668 Odise Bryant I 12/15/2024 Toys for Tots Bloomington 147.40 143.37

6 20206121 Monte Cervantes 3/30/2025 Spokane Soundoff 149.88 140.91

Demo Boxing Wall 1 20237833 Kayla Sickles 9/29/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem 159.58 159.56

2 20238160 Will Gilbert 12/7/2024 Audiowérks and Legion of BOOM Toys For Tots 153.90 151.30

3 20206123 Valentin Artamonov 3/30/2025 Spokane Soundoff 151.36 149.48

4 20248999 Fat Boy 12/15/2024 Toys for Tots Bloomington 142.96 148.08

5 20249000 Team Maxed Out Daniel 12/15/2024 Toys for Tots Bloomington 149.13 147.78

6 20238157 Konner Contreras 12/7/2024 Audiowérks and Legion of BOOM Toys For Tots 146.40 146.70

7 20184651 Jeremy Mudd 3/30/2025 Spokane Soundoff 153.34 140.89

Demo Boxing Ultimate 1 20227326 Don David 3/2/2025 The Showdown Mobile Audio and Car Show 159.16 158.99

2 20238087 Justin Stohilman 3/2/2025 The Showdown Mobile Audio and Car Show 157.59 157.65

3 20184437 Anthony Capps 12/7/2024 11th Annual Toys 4 Tots Fresno 159.68 156.66

4 20163281 Michael Just 9/29/2024 2025 Kickoff at 2024 Finals Salem 153.01 142.65



